MATERIA

ideas materialized

NEO LITE SOFT

Neo lite Soft is a creative take on Neo Llite. As the name suggests, Neo lite Soft provides softer seating. The fabric is sewn
in a, for the product, specially designed quilted pattern that gives character and a unique expression. The chair, with or
without armrests, is ideal for longer periods of sitting comfortably in for example offices, hotels, meeting rooms, cafés and
restaurants. The possibilities and appearance of this chair are many, as it is available with a 4-legged frame, a sled base,
a 4-spoke frame and a 5-spoke height-adjustable swivel base in chrome, silver grey or Colours by Materia (CbM ™)
powder coating, as well as an solid FSC®-labelled wooden frame in white pigmented, white or black stained ash or clear

lacquered walnut.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black, white

FSC


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/FSC_Green-webb.png
http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/FSC_Green-webb.png
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/MATERIA_NEO_LITE_SOFT_armchair_mustard_yellow_5spoke-1-1024x913.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTEN

DESIGNER

= skrivskiva

Fredrik Mattson

640 mm

640 mm

510 mm

455 mm

455 mm

545 mm

200 mm

500 mm

590 mm

525 mm

485 mm

485 mm

520 mm

200 mm

/80-870 mm

7/80-870 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

675 mm

SH

430-520 mm

430-520 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm



