



## **NEO LITE SOFT**

Neo Lite Soft is a creative take on Neo Lite. As the name suggests, Neo Lite Soft provides softer seating. The fabric is sewn in a, for the product, specially designed quilted pattern that gives character and a unique expression. The chair, with or without armrests, is ideal for longer periods of sitting comfortably in for example offices, hotels, meeting rooms, cafés and restaurants. The possibilities and appearance of this chair are many, as it is available with a 4-legged frame, a sled base, a 4-spoke frame and a 5-spoke height-adjustable swivel base in chrome, silver grey or Colours by Materia (CbM\*) powder coating, as well as an solid FSC®-labelled wooden frame in white pigmented, white or black stained ash or clear lacquered walnut.

\*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black, white





## **VARIANTEN**

		В	T	Н	SH
7.		640 mm	590 mm	780-870 mm	430-520 mm
果果		640 mm	590 mm	780-870 mm	430-520 mm
A		510 mm	525 mm	800 mm	450 mm
果果		455 mm	485 mm	800 mm	450 mm
果		455 mm	485 mm	800 mm	450 mm
開		545 mm	520 mm	800 mm	450 mm
用	skrivskiva	200 mm	200 mm	675 mm	

## **DESIGNER**



Fredrik Mattson